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Regional e-DMR Administrators 

DEQ Northern Regional Office 
13901 Crown Court, Woodbridge, VA 22193 
1-800-332-6542 (Option 1) 
Rebecca Vice rebecca.vice@deq.virginia.gov
703-583-3922 
Clara Towns clara.towns@deq.virginia.gov
703-583-3804 

DEQ Tidewater Regional Office 
5636 Southern Boulevard, Virginia Beach, VA 23462 
1-800-332-6542 (Option 2) 
Barbara Jones barbara.jones@deq.virginia.gov
757-518-2018 
Elizabeth Williams elizabeth.williams@deq.virginia.gov
757-518-2006 

DEQ Piedmont Regional Office 
4949-A Cox Road, Glen Allen, VA 23060 
1-800-332-6542 (Option 3) 
Patrick Bishop patrick.bishop@deq.virginia.gov
804-527-5127 
Peggy Barbour peggy.barbour@deq.virginia.gov 
804-385-7118 

DEQ Valley Regional Office 
4411 Early Road, Harrisonburg, VA 22801 
1-800-332-6542 (Option 4) 
Linda Ferguson-Davie linda.ferguson-davie@deq.virginia.gov
540-574-7806 
Brandon Kiracofe brandon.kiracofe@deq.virginia.gov
540-574-7892 

DEQ Blue Ridge Regional Office 
901 Russell Drive, Salem, VA 24153 
1-800-332-6542 (Option 6) 
Cathy Kibler cathy.kibler@deq.virginia.gov
540-562-6779 

DEQ Southwest Regional Office 
355A Deadmore Street, Abingdon, VA 24210 
1-800-332-6542 (Option 7) 
Ruby Scott ruby.scott@deq.virginia.gov
276-676-4882 
Amanda Statzer amanda.statzer@deq.virginia.gov
276-676-4812 

DEQ Central Office 
1111 East Main Street, Richmond, VA 23219 
1-800-332-6542 (Option 0) 
Troy Nipper troy.nipper@deq.virginia.gov
804-698-4535 


